N17000002642

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Mo movery
MO. All

Office Use Only



700362875417

08/00/21 01021 007 09.25.80

FILED
2021 SEP 21 AN II: 31
SECRETARY OF STATE

KOV 0 2 2021

D CUSHING



June 3, 2021

AMYLOU N LE 5801 COLBRIGHT RD LAKE WORTH, FL 33467

SUBJECT: CONGREGATION OF JOHN PAUL THE SECOND, INC.

Ref. Number: N17000002642

We have received your document for CONGREGATION OF JOHN PAUL THE SECOND, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 921A00011702

RFCEIVED

AUG 0.5 2021

www.sunbiz.org

C DO DOVICEO BULL DE COM



羅針 AUS 30 PM 2:42

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 13, 2021

AMY LOU N LE 5801 COLBRIGHT RD LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 US

SUBJECT: CONGREGATION OF JOHN PAUL THE SECOND, INC.

Ref. Number: N17000002642

We have received your document for CONGREGATION OF JOHN PAUL THE SECOND, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 721A00019305



September 2, 2021

AMYLOU N LE 5801 COLBRIGHT ROAD LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 US

SUBJECT: CONGREGATION OF JOHN PAUL THE SECOND, INC.

Ref. Number: N17000002642

We have received your document for CONGREGATION OF JOHN PAUL THE SECOND, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a PROFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a NONPROFIT CORPORATION. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 921A00020853

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation οľ

	A metala	u of Incorporation	_3	
	Article	es of Incorporation of	S & S	457 M
CONGREGATIO	N OF JOHN PAUL THE SECOND INC	 -	39 8	المها
	ation as currently filed with the Florida	Dent. of State)		۳. د
7713.00.000.00.000.000.000.000.000.000.000	N17000002642			, i
		ber of Corporation (if k	76	T.
	(Documen Nume	oci oi Corporation (ii r	Howith - Off	7
	visions of section 617,1006, Florida Statut s Articles of Incorporation:	ies, this <i>Florida Not F</i>	or Profit Corporation adopts the following	, 3
A. If amending n	ame, enter the new name of the corpora	tion:		
CONGREGATION	N OF THE SACRED HEART OF JESUS I	INC	The new	
	nguishable and contain the word "corpora o." may not be used in the name.	ution" or "incorporate		
R. Enter new neb	ncipal office address, if applicable:	5832 STRAWBERR	RY LAKES CIRCLE	
	ddress MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	LAKE WORTH FL	33.467	
		CARE WORTH E		
C	:::			
	illing address, if applicable: ass MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2921 NE 48TH STR	EET	
.,		LIGHTHOUSE POR	NT FL 33064	
		<u></u>		
D. If amonding th	and the second areas and the second officers	tan adda na is Plantas	me wish warming of the	
	ne registered agent and/or registered offi I agent and/or the new registered office a		, enter the name or the	
	The Police Land			
Ľ	Name of New Registered Agent:	-		
	New Registered Office Address:	(F	lorida street address)	
		(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)	
		(C#,)	(πη Code)	
	gent's Signature, if changing Registered			
I hereby accept the	appointment as registered agent. I am fa	miliar with and accep	the obligations of the position.	
	S	ignature of New Regis	tered Agent, if changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change X Remove X Add	PT John Do V Mike Jo SV Sally Sr	ones	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address
1) Change Add			
Remove			
2) Change Add			
Remove 3) Remove Add Remove			
4) Change Add			
Remove			
5) Change Add			
Remove		,	
6) Change Add	_		
Remove			
E. If amending or addin (attach additional shee		ieles, enter change(s) here: (Be specific)	

•			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			-
			
			
<u>.</u>			
			
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		-	
Planta e i	t(s) adoption: SEPTEMBER 11, 2021		
The date of each amendmen date this document was signed	t(s) adoption:		, if other than the
aare ons document was signet			
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	SEPTEMBER 11, 2021		
	(no more than 90 days after amenda	nent file date)	
Markan Traka dan Samana San	State and the state of the stat	F(*)	
vote. If the date inserted in the	is block does not meet the applicable statutory the Department of State's records.	ing requirements, this date will	not be fisted as the
accument a cricenve tare on t	ne Department of State S records.		

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s)

Adoption of Amendment(s)

was/were sufficient for approval.

J	There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.
	Dated SEPTEMBER 11, 2021
	Signature
	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	PETER LE
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)